EA T120-5N
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 120x32 INCL. CONTROLLER
Issue 6.2020
FEATURES
* CONTRASTY SUPERTWIST DISPLAY STN YELLOW/GREEN
* CONTROLLER PT6520 OR COMPATIBLE INTEGRATED
* 8-BIT DATA BUS INTERFACE
* POWER SUPPLY +5V / about -0.9V max. 800µA

* LED BACKLIGHT (BLUE-WHITE, typ.45mA)
* FRONTAL BEZEL EA 017-8UKE (60.8x24.2mm)
ORDERING CODES
LCD GRAPHIC DISPLAY 120x32 PIXEL EA T120L-53
LCD GRAPHIC DISPLAY 120x32 WITH LED BACKLIGHT EA T120A-54LED
LCD GRAPHIC DISPLAY  WITH TOUCH PANEL 5X2 EA T120A-54LEDTP
LCD GRAPHIC DISPLAY 120x32, BLUE-WHITE EA T120B-54LW
LCD GRAPHIC DISPLAY  BLUE-WHITE WITH TOUCH PANEL EA T120B-54LWTP
HIGH-LEVEL-GRAPHIC CONTROLLER W. RS-232C (NOT FOR TOUCH) EA IC1520-2PGH
FRONTAL BEZEL (VIEWING AREA 60.8 x 24.2 mm) EA 017-8UKE
-20
..+
70°C
EA T120L-53
EA T120A-54LED
EA T120B-54LW
Printing and typographical errors reserved.
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Page 2
EA T120-5N
ONBOARD CONTROLLER - INSTRUCTION TABLE
Below an overview of all built-in commands. For more information and
hardware characteristics please refer to the data sheet PT6520*).Each
display supporting 2 controller PT6520 (or compatible): one for the left